Semi-automatic L-type Heat Shrink Packaging Machine
BSL450/500
1. Anti-sticky high temperature alloy "L" type sealing knife, sealing neat not cracking, no coking, do
not smoke.
2. Plating Teflon non-stick layer, sealed knife when the mucosa is not sealed.
3. The product after sealing and cutting through the conveyor belt automatically transported to the
shrink furnace, shrink packaging.
4. Manual rocker easy to adjust the conveyor belt level.
5. BSL450A with manual, automatic conversion function, automatically set by the time to
automatically run. The complete action is done automatically by the cylinder, greatly reducing the
work intensity and improving the production efficiency.
6. Double solenoid pulls the seal on the frame, increase the sealing pressure
7. Sliding film holder can be placed a variety of shrink film (up to 550mm), smooth drilling device.
8. Knife anti-overheating protection device.
 Model  BSL450  BSL500
Maximum Seal Size  550 × 450mm  550 × 500mm
Packaging speed (min)  15/20 package  15/20 package
Use air supply  6kgcm3  6kgcm3
Power / Power  220V / 50Hz 1.2kw  380V / 50Hz 8kw
Dimensions  1550X750X1050mm  1500X850X1470mm
Machine weight  135kg  220kg